DRUNK City Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:34pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Poi Dogs

The Tigers too

Red Eyed Pirates
Barracudas

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
DIESEL'S DOGS

Poi Dogs

The Tigers too

Red Eyed Pirates

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Team 8

DIESEL'S DOGS

Poi Dogs

The Tigers too

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Al Tahoe Gold Diggers
Team 8

DIESEL'S DOGS

Poi Dogs

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Barracudas

Al Tahoe Gold Diggers
Team 8

DIESEL'S DOGS

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Red Eyed Pirates
Barracudas

Al Tahoe Gold Diggers
Team 8

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
The Tigers too

Red Eyed Pirates
Barracudas

Al Tahoe Gold Diggers

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Poi Dogs

The Tigers too

Red Eyed Pirates
Barracudas

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
DIESEL'S DOGS

Poi Dogs

The Tigers too

Red Eyed Pirates

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Team 8

58

121
33

84
93
74
120

56
128
117
163

141
107
115

76

78
97
45
88

84
44
48
48

57
78
43
87

62
95
122
78

42
61
61
53

67

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

PEE WEE'S REVENGE
DIESEL'S DOGS

Team 8

Al Tahoe Gold Diggers

PEE WEE'S REVENGE
Team 8

Al Tahoe Gold Diggers
Barracudas

PEE WEE'S REVENGE
Al Tahoe Gold Diggers
Barracudas

Red Eyed Pirates

PEE WEE'S REVENGE
Barracudas

Red Eyed Pirates

The Tigers too

PEE WEE'S REVENGE
Red Eyed Pirates

The Tigers too

Poi Dogs

PEE WEE'S REVENGE
The Tigers too

Poi Dogs

DIESEL'S DOGS

PEE WEE'S REVENGE
Poi Dogs

DIESEL'S DOGS

Team 8

PEE WEE'S REVENGE
DIESEL'S DOGS

Team 8

Al Tahoe Gold Diggers

PEE WEE'S REVENGE
Team 8

Al Tahoe Gold Diggers
Barracudas

PEE WEE'S REVENGE

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

37
133
29
74

92
63
72
114

101
94
93
71

94
110
74
30

121
159
130

44

76
82
74
117

51
129
74
96

113
124
103

55

73
38
64
116

96

Page 1/3



www.rtsports.com
DRUNK City Football League 2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:34pm ET

DIESEL'S DOGS 78 Vs Al Tahoe Gold Diggers 55
Poi Dogs 52 VS Barracudas 118
The Tigers too 94 Vs Red Eyed Pirates 95

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Al Tahoe Gold Diggers 76 VS PEE WEE'S REVENGE 76
Team 8 48 VS Barracudas 49
DIESEL'S DOGS 84 VS Red Eyed Pirates 106
Poi Dogs 80 Vs The Tigers too 86

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Barracudas 105 Vs PEE WEE'S REVENGE 116
Al Tahoe Gold Diggers 118 Vs Red Eyed Pirates 102
Team 8 34 VS The Tigers too 59
DIESEL'S DOGS 62 S Poi Dogs 90

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Red Eyed Pirates 57 Vs PEE WEE'S REVENGE 93
Barracudas 161 Vs The Tigers too 127
Al Tahoe Gold Diggers 57 Vs Poi Dogs 75
Team 8 20 S DIESEL'S DOGS 134

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

The Tigers too 86 VS PEE WEE'S REVENGE 99
Red Eyed Pirates 92 Vs Poi Dogs 49
Barracudas 122 Vs DIESEL'S DOGS 85
Al Tahoe Gold Diggers 64 Vs Team 8 37

Week 15 - NFL Week 15

Poi Dogs 89 Vs PEE WEE'S REVENGE 86
The Tigers too 59 Vs DIESEL'S DOGS 112
Red Eyed Pirates 35 Vs Team 8 68
Barracudas 50 Vs Al Tahoe Gold Diggers 42

Week 16 - NFL Week 16

DIESEL'S DOGS 63 Vs PEE WEE'S REVENGE 36
Poi Dogs 118 Vs Team 8 42
The Tigers too 36 Vs Al Tahoe Gold Diggers 147
Red Eyed Pirates 42 Vs Barracudas 85

Week 17 - NFL Week 17

Team 8 70 Vs PEE WEE'S REVENGE 91
DIESEL'S DOGS 101 Vs Al Tahoe Gold Diggers 49
Poi Dogs 47 Vs Barracudas 116
The Tigers too 81 Vs Red Eyed Pirates 107

Week 18 - NFL Week 18

Al Tahoe Gold Diggers 41 Vs The Tigers too 64
Team 8 50 Vs Red Eyed Pirates 29
DIESEL'S DOGS 96 Vs Barracudas 85
PEE WEE'S REVENGE 158 S Poi Dogs 147

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Wildcard

No Games Scheduled
Al Tahoe Gold Diggers 103
Barracudas 125

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



Www.rtsports.com
DRUNK City Football League 2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:34pm ET

DIESEL'S DOGS 137
PEE WEE'S REVENGE 70
Poi Dogs 91
Red Eyed Pirates 5
Team 8 35
The Tigers too 29

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Divisional
No Games Scheduled

Al Tahoe Gold Diggers 100
Barracudas 30
DIESEL'S DOGS 78
PEE WEE'S REVENGE 35
Poi Dogs 73
Red Eyed Pirates 0
Team 8 55
The Tigers too 5

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Championship
No Games Scheduled

Al Tahoe Gold Diggers 48
Barracudas 25
DIESEL'S DOGS 41
PEE WEE'S REVENGE 32
Poi Dogs 12
Red Eyed Pirates 0
Team 8 20
The Tigers too 15

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Superbowl
No Games Scheduled

Al Tahoe Gold Diggers 60
Barracudas 0
DIESEL'S DOGS 49
PEE WEE'S REVENGE 3
Poi Dogs 15
Red Eyed Pirates 0
Team 8 0
The Tigers too 5

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3



