DRUNK City Football League

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:34pm ET

Wook 4 NEL Wook 4				
Week 1 - NFL Week 1 Poi Dogs	58	vs	PEE WEE'S REVENGE	37
The Tigers too	9	vs vs	DIESEL'S DOGS	133
Red Eyed Pirates	121	VS	Team 8	29
Barracudas	33	VS	Al Tahoe Gold Diggers	74
			33	
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
DIESEL'S DOGS	84	VS	PEE WEE'S REVENGE	92
Poi Dogs	93	VS	Team 8	63
The Tigers too	74	VS	Al Tahoe Gold Diggers	72
Red Eyed Pirates	120	VS	Barracudas	114
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Team 8	56	VS	PEE WEE'S REVENGE	101
DIESEL'S DOGS	128	VS	Al Tahoe Gold Diggers	94
Poi Dogs	117	VS	Barracudas	93
The Tigers too	163	vs	Red Eyed Pirates	71
Wook 4 NEL Wook 4				
Week 4 - NFL Week 4 Al Tahoe Gold Diggers	141	vs	PEE WEE'S REVENGE	94
Team 8	107	vs vs	Barracudas	110
DIESEL'S DOGS	115	VS	Red Eyed Pirates	74
Poi Dogs	76	VS	The Tigers too	30
	. •		ogo.o too	
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Barracudas	78	VS	PEE WEE'S REVENGE	121
Al Tahoe Gold Diggers	97	VS	Red Eyed Pirates	159
Team 8	45	VS	The Tigers too	130
DIESEL'S DOGS	88	VS	Poi Dogs	44
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Red Eyed Pirates	84	VS	PEE WEE'S REVENGE	76
Barracudas	44	VS	The Tigers too	82
Al Tahoe Gold Diggers	48	VS	Poi Dogs	74
Team 8	48	vs	DIESEL'S DOGS	117
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
The Tigers too	57	VS	PEE WEE'S REVENGE	51
Red Eyed Pirates	78	VS	Poi Dogs	129
Barracudas	43	VS	DIESEL'S DOGS	74
Al Tahoe Gold Diggers	87	VS	Team 8	96
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				440
Poi Dogs	62	VS	PEE WEE'S REVENGE	113
The Tigers too	95	VS	DIESEL'S DOGS	124
Red Eyed Pirates Barracudas	122 78	vs vs	Team 8 Al Tahoe Gold Diggers	103 55
Darracudas	70	VS	Al Tarioe Cold Diggers	33
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
DIESEL'S DOGS	42	vs	PEE WEE'S REVENGE	73
Poi Dogs	61	VS	Team 8	38
The Tigers too	61	VS	Al Tahoe Gold Diggers	64
Red Eyed Pirates	53	VS	Barracudas	116
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Team 8	67	vs	PEE WEE'S REVENGE	96



Al Tahoe Gold Diggers

Barracudas

DRUNK City Football League

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:34pm ET

DIESEL'S DOGS	78	vs	Al Tahoe Gold Diggers	55
Poi Dogs	52	VS	Barracudas	118
The Tigers too	94	vs	Red Eyed Pirates	95
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Al Tahoe Gold Diggers	76	VS	PEE WEE'S REVENGE	76
Team 8	48	VS	Barracudas	49
DIESEL'S DOGS	84	VS	Red Eyed Pirates	106
Poi Dogs	80	VS	The Tigers too	86
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Barracudas	105	VS	PEE WEE'S REVENGE	116
Al Tahoe Gold Diggers	118	VS	Red Eyed Pirates	102
Team 8	34	VS	The Tigers too	59
DIESEL'S DOGS	62	vs	Poi Dogs	90
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Red Eyed Pirates	57	VS	PEE WEE'S REVENGE	93
Barracudas	161	VS	The Tigers too	127
Al Tahoe Gold Diggers	57	VS	Poi Dogs	75
Team 8	20	vs	DIESEL'S DOGS	134
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
The Tigers too	86	VS	PEE WEE'S REVENGE	99
Red Eyed Pirates	92	VS	Poi Dogs	49
Barracudas	122	VS	DIESEL'S DOGS	85
Al Tahoe Gold Diggers	64	vs	Team 8	37
Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
Poi Dogs	89	VS	PEE WEE'S REVENGE	86
The Tigers too	59	VS	DIESEL'S DOGS	112
Red Eyed Pirates	35	VS	Team 8	68
Barracudas	50	VS	Al Tahoe Gold Diggers	42
Week 16 - NFL Week 16				
DIESEL'S DOGS	63	VS	PEE WEE'S REVENGE	36
Poi Dogs	118	VS	Team 8	42
The Tigers too	36	VS	Al Tahoe Gold Diggers	147
Red Eyed Pirates	42	VS	Barracudas	85
Week 17 - NFL Week 17	70		DEE MEEIO DEMENOE	0.4
Team 8	70	VS	PEE WEE'S REVENGE	91
DIESEL'S DOGS	101	VS	Al Tahoe Gold Diggers	49
Poi Dogs	47	VS	Barracudas	116
The Tigers too	81	VS	Red Eyed Pirates	107
Week 18 - NFL Week 18	4.4		The Timere 4	24
Al Tahoe Gold Diggers	41	VS	The Tigers too	64
Team 8 DIESEL'S DOGS	50	VS	Red Eyed Pirates	29
	96 158	VS	Barracudas Poi Dogs	85 147
PEE WEE'S REVENGE	158	VS	Poi Dogs	147
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Wildcard		Cabaa	المرادات	

No Games Scheduled

103

125



DRUNK City Football League

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:34pm ET

DIESEL'S DOGS	137
PEE WEE'S REVENGE	70
Poi Dogs	91
Red Eyed Pirates	5
Team 8	35
The Tigers too	29

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Divisional

	No Games Scheduled
Al Tahoe Gold Diggers	100
Barracudas	30
DIESEL'S DOGS	78
PEE WEE'S REVENGE	35
Poi Dogs	73
Red Eyed Pirates	0
Team 8	55
The Tigers too	5

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Championship

	No Games Scheduled
Al Tahoe Gold Diggers	48
Barracudas	25
DIESEL'S DOGS	41
PEE WEE'S REVENGE	32
Poi Dogs	12
Red Eyed Pirates	0
Team 8	20
The Tigers too	15

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Superbowl

	No Games Scheduled
Al Tahoe Gold Diggers	60
Barracudas	0
DIESEL'S DOGS	49
PEE WEE'S REVENGE	3
Poi Dogs	15
Red Eyed Pirates	0
Team 8	0
The Tigers too	5